
15 July 2015 Page 1 of 2 
c9a_awardnotice_internationalcalls_en.doc 

Document to be completed by the Contracting Authority and made public after award of a contract 

SUPPLIES CONTRACT AWARD NOTICE 

"Strengthening Public Revenue - Supply of IT equipment, software and licenses" 

Bosnia and Herzegovina 

 

1.  Publication reference 

EuropeAid/136964/C/SUP/BA  

2.  Publication date of the contract notice 

19/05/2015 

3. Lot number and lot title 

Lot No 1 – Datacenter Upgrade - Tax Administration, F BiH 

Lot No 2 – Datacenter Upgrade - Ministry of Finance, RS 

4.  Contract number and value 

Lot No 1 – 2015/364-590; 131,466.30 EUR 

Lot No 2 – 2015/364-592; 395,030.00 EUR 

5.  Date of award of the contracts 

24/07/2015 

6.  Number of tenders received 

7 (seven) 

7.  Name, address and nationality of successful tenderer  

Lot No 1 – KING ICT d.o.o. Sarajevo, with its registered office at Aleja Bosne Srebrene 34, 
71000 Sarajevo, Bosnia and Herzegovina 

Lot No 2 – LANACO Information Technology Ltd., with its registered office at Knjaza Milosa 
15, 78000 Banja Luka, Bosnia and Herzegovina 

8. Duration of contracts 

6 Months 



15 July 2015 Page 2 of 2 
c9a_awardnotice_internationalcalls_en.doc 

9. Contracting Authority  

European Union, represented by the European Commission on behalf and for the account of Bosnia 
and Herzegovina 

10. Legal basis 

IPA, Council Regulation (EC) No 1085/2006 of 17.7.2006 establishing an Instrument for Pre-
Accession Assistance (IPA).  

 


	"Strengthening Public Revenue - Supply of IT equipment, software and licenses"
	Bosnia and Herzegovina
	1.  Publication reference
	EuropeAid/136964/C/SUP/BA
	2.  Publication date of the contract notice
	3. Lot number and lot title
	4.  Contract number and value
	Lot No 1 – 2015/364-590; 131,466.30 EUR
	Lot No 2 – 2015/364-592; 395,030.00 EUR
	5.  Date of award of the contracts
	6.  Number of tenders received
	7.  Name, address and nationality of successful tenderer
	10. Legal basis

